
Week is 679

Additional Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2004

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,072,303
2,833,956

189,304
39,468,678

3,944,275
2,235,557
3,154,834

0.80

1,052,161

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 2004 thru 2007

As of 10-01-2007

(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

2005

To Date
1 Year Ago

2005

To Date
Crop Year

2006

To Date
1 Year Ago

2006

Prev Week
Crop Year

2006

To Date
Crop Year

2007

Prev Week
Crop Year

2007

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

2,808,115
217,693

37,189,461
3,712,360
2,107,022
2,256,504

0.61

1,052,162
2,807,818

217,694
37,179,561

3,711,937
2,106,748
2,265,753

0.61

1,023,375
2,749,447

213,619
43,204,183

4,360,373
2,464,704
1,520,779

0.35

1,025,238
2,752,948

213,587
43,223,638

4,364,273
2,467,096
3,431,354

0.79

1,025,243
2,752,928

213,589
43,223,528

4,364,292
2,467,108
3,430,389

0.79

1,014,984
2,773,950

243,034
59,755,309

6,278,407
3,544,026
1,165,702

0.19

1,015,497
2,775,757

243,104
59,792,590

6,280,517
3,545,194
1,257,985

0.20

156,534
242,027

31,713
7,132,818

241,883
241,883

54,489
0.23

1,228,837
3,075,983

221,017
46,601,496

4,186,158
2,477,440
3,209,323

0.77

138,411
214,106

28,165
7,074,743

236,805
236,805
100,348

0.42

138,419
214,130

28,154
7,073,396

236,786
236,786
100,808

0.43

122,115
188,115

28,434
6,660,532

213,576
213,576

45,908
0.21

122,419
188,596

28,475
6,689,644

214,540
214,540

68,747
0.32

122,419
188,596

28,475
6,689,640

214,541
214,541

68,747
0.32

119,483
185,288

28,302
7,435,350

272,609
272,609

22,498
0.08

119,577
185,537

28,311
7,437,692

272,704
272,704

23,728
0.09

1,190,572
3,022,221

245,858
44,264,204

3,949,165
2,343,827
2,356,852

0.60

1,190,581
3,021,948

245,848
44,252,957

3,948,723
2,343,534
2,366,561

0.60

1,145,490
2,937,562

242,053
49,864,715

4,573,949
2,678,280
1,566,687

0.34

1,147,657
2,941,544

242,062
49,913,282

4,578,813
2,681,636
3,500,101

0.76

1,147,662
2,941,524

242,064
49,913,168

4,578,833
2,681,649
3,499,136

0.76

1,134,467
2,959,238

271,336
67,190,659

6,551,016
3,816,635
1,188,200

0.18

1,135,074
2,961,294

271,415
67,230,282

6,553,221
3,817,898
1,281,713

0.20


